MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011355 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 1 2051112110

ALONE AJAY PANDURANGRAO (CHAYATATI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011356 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 47 2051009105

ARANDE KIRAN GIRAJA (SINDUTAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(206)

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



011357

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 2 2051112065

ATHARE YOGESH BABAN (RANJANA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011358

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 3 2051112066

BADE MACHHINDRANATH SHIVNATH (SHINDHU)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011359 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 4 2051112067

BANKAR AMOL BALWANT (SHANTABAI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011360 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 5 2051112068

BANKAR PRAVIN SHIVAJIRAO (MANDAKINI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011361 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 6 2051112069

*BHAGWAT ARCHANA CHANDRASHEKHAR (ALKA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011362 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 7 2051112072

D'SOUZA RICHARD JOHN (PRECI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011363 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 8 2051112070

*DHADGE ASHWINI DINESH (ANITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

YEAR/SEM
(101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011364

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 9

*DHAKANE ANITA SUDHAKAR (SURYKALA)

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051112071

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

DATE TIME

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011365 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 10 2051112074

GAUD YOGESH VIJAYKUMAR (SHOBHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011366 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 11 2051112075
*GHULE ANJALI PRALHAD (ANITA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



011367

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 12 2051112076

JAGADALE PRAVIN SURESH (JOSTNA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011368

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 13 2051112077

KAKADE BALU RAMKISAN (SHAKUNTALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011369 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 14 2051112089

*KALEKAR PRATIKSHA DEEPAK (SMITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011370 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 15 2051112078

*KHALEKAR PRIYANKA SHIVAJI (SUNITA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011371 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 16 2051112079

*KHILARI CHITRA SAHEBRAO (SHAKUNTALA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011372 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 17 2051112081

MAHAPURE GANESH SANJAY (KALPANA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011373 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 18 2051112082

MHASKE SACHIN SHRIDHAR (SHANTABAI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011374 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 19 2051112083

*MOKATE SNEHAL BALU (HIRABATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011375 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 20 2051112084

NIKUMBH MAHENDRA RAVINDRANATH (ARUNA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011376  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 21 2051112085

*NIMBALKAR PRACHI BAPURAO (MANGAL)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011377

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 22 2051112086

PANDURE SHIVCHARAN DATTATREY (PARWATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

011378

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 23 2051112087

PATIL NITIN SURESH (SANJUBATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011379 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 24 2051112088

PAWAR DEEPAK PRAKASH (MEERA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011400 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 45 2051112073

YEVALE GANESH VIKRAM (SHOBHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011380 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 25 2051112090

*RACHCHA RENUKA GANGADHAR (SHARDA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011381  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 26 2051112091

*RAJE GULNAJ HASAN (SAYRA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011382

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 27 2051112092

*RAJE MINAJ HASAN (SAYRA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011383

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 28 2051112080

*SAMAL KOMAL VISHNU (VIJAYALAXMI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011384 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 29 2051112093

SAMUDRE SANDIP PRAKASH (LATA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011385  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 30 2051112094

SANGALE SAGAR AVINASH (ARUNA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011386 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 31 2051112095

SATHE RAVIRAJ ASARAM (SINDHU)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011387  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 32 2051112096

SHARMA KUNAL SURESH (KRISHNA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011388 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 33 2051112097

SHIRKE AJIT DATTATRAY (ASHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011389  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 34 2051112098

*SONAWANE ANITA JALINDAR (TARA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011390

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 35 2051112100

TAK TEJAS VIKRAM (KIRTIMALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011391

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 36 2051112099

*TARAWADE SHUBHANGI NAVANATH (ALKA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011392 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 37 2051112101

*THOKAL PRAJAKTA MANOHAR (MANGAL)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011393  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 38 2051112103

THOMBARE ANIL SANTOSH (ASHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



011394

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 39 2051112102

THOMBRE AMRUT BHAUSAHEB (DEVAKI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IT (201)
(202)

(203)

(204)

(205)

(206)

(207)

(208)

011395

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 40 2051112104

UMALE RAHUL LAXMANRAO (ASHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011396 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 41 2051112105

VAISHNAV GANESH SUDAMDAS (PUSHPA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011397 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 42 2051112106

*WAGH SUPRIYA MADHUKAR (MANGALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011398 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 43 2051112107

WALKE YOGESH BHAUSAHEB (RUKHMINI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
011399  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 44 2051112108

WARALE DEVENDRA TUKARAM (RADHIKA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

011401 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 46 2051112109

*ZODGE GEETANJALI RAJENDRA (JAYASHRI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020247  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 133 2051009143

*KHAMKAR DEEPALI SANJEEV (MEENA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020248 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 134 2051011473

SHINDE JITESH RAMESH (SUMAN)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032068  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 50 2051009104

ANSARI MUKHIM FAHIMODDIN (RAHEMAT)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032069 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 52 2051009107

AVHAD PRAMOD KARBHARI (SHOBHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
(303)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

032070

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 53 2051009109

BAHETI GANESH SHYAMSUNDAR (SANTOSHI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032071 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 58 2051009112

BOTHRA VIKRAM MURLIDHAR (RAJINI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032072

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 59 2051009114

CHAUDHARI DADASAHEB SHRIRANG (NANDABAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032073 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 64 2051009118

DATIR KAKASAHEB BABAN (SUNANDA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032074

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 67 2051009121

DESHMUKH DEVENDRA NANDKISHOR (SUREKHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

II

Iv

(202)
(204)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032075 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 72 2051009128

GAVKHARE CHETAN JAYSING (MEERA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032076  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 74 2051009131

GHODAKE RAOSAHEB LAXMAN (SHOBHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032077  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 75 2051009132

GHUGE GOKUL PRABHAKAR (HIRABAI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITT

(302)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032078

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 76 2051009133

GIRASE RAJU KOMALSING ()
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(303)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032079  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 137 2050806878

JAGTAP SUNIL DATTATRAYA (SUMAN)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032080 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 82 2051009140

KALE GANGARAM BHAGWANRAO (KANTA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032081 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 83 2051009141

KANDEKAR SAGAR SAHEBARAO (KAMAL)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032082 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 142 2050905206

KULKARNI SOURABH CHANDRAKANT (AMRAPALTI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



032083

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 91 2051009150

LONDHE PRANAV MARTANDRAO (SHAKUNTALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (301)
(305)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

032084

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 95 2051011431

MILMILE VINOD DASHRATH (SHANTABAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032085 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 96 2051011434

MORE DNYANESHWAR DATTATRAY (BEBI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032086

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 100 2051011441

NANAWARE SACHIN SUKHDEV (SHAKUNTALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032087 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 143 2050905161

NAWALE BALASAHEB VITTHALRAO (SANGITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032088 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 105 2051011447

PATHAN RAMIZKHAN SALIMKHAN (SURRYYA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032089

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 106 2051011449

PATIL GANESH SHIVAJI (MAHANANDA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032090

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 107 2051011450

PATIL RAHUL DADALAL (BEBITAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032091 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 115 2051011462

RATHOD SUNIL VITTHAL (SHOBHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

032092

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 119 2051011469

SAPRE VITTHAL BHANUDAS (MANDA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (102)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032093 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 121 2051011471

SATPUTE VIKRANT DILIP (KALPANA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032094 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 123 2051011475

SHINDE SAHEBRAO RANJAK (BHIMABAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032095 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 145 2050905155

SINARE SACHIN DATTATRAYA (NIRMALA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032096  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 131 2051011496

WAGH MAHESH BHAUSAHEB (LATA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032097 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 51 2051009106

*ASHTEKAR VAISHALI VIJAY (VIDHAYA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (302)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

032098

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 54 2051009108

BHALERAO SANDIP CHANGDEO (SUMAN)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032099 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 55 2051009110

*BHASME SUJATA BABU (SARASWATI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032100

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 60 2051009115

*CHITRAL SHRADDHA ASHOK (BHIMABATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

ITIT (301)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032101 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 63 2051009117

DARANDALE AMOL VITTHAL (PRATIBHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032102

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 65 2051009119

*DERE SHUSHMA GULAB (SINDHU)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032103

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 66 2051009120

DESHMUKH AVADHUT DILIP (VAIJAYNATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032104

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 68 2051009122

*DESHPANDE GAYATRI BHAGWAN (SANGITA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032105

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 69 2051009124

DHAKULKAR SUMIT HARIHARPANT (MAYA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032106

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 70 2051009125

DHANDE ASHOK ANNASAHEB (MANDABATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032107 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 77 2051009135

*JADHAV MADHURI BALASAHEB (MANGAL)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITIT (308)
(310)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032108

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 78 2051009136

JAGTAP ABHIJIT DATTATRAY (CHANDRAKALA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032109 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 79 2051009137

JAGTAP SURAJ SAMBHAJI (LATIKA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032110

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 80 2051009138

JAWADE SACHIN CHINTAMAN (CHANDRAPRABHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032111  BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 138 2050905168

KARMASE SWAPNIL ASHOK (MANGAL)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032112 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 139 2050806884
KOLSE SANDEEP JANARDAN (VIMAL)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032113 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 86 2051009145

*KOTHARI KASHMIRA RAJENDRA (PRAMILA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032114  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 87 2051009146

*KSHIRSAGAR POOJA MOHANIRAJ (MEENAKSHI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032115 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 88 2051009147

KULKARNI DNYANESHWAR ASHOK (KAMAL)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032116  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 141 2050905191

KULKARNI SACHIN SURYAKANT (JAYASHREE)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032117 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 92 2051011425

MADAKE REVANNATH SHIVAJI (LATA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

032118

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 94 2051011429

*MALPANI SHRADDHA DILIPKUMAR (SHOBHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032119 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 98 2051011439

MUTHA ROHAN VIJAY (SAVITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032120 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 99 2051011440

MYANA BALAJI CHANDRAKANT (SHOBHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032121 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 103 2051011445

PARATE ASHISH VASANTRAO (KUSUM)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032122

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 109 2051011453

PAWAR VAIBHAV KIRAN (ROHINI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032123

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 110 2051011452

*PETKAR ANITA DATTATRAYA (DIPALI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032124

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NoO: 111 2051011454

PIMPARKAR PANKAJ BALASAHEB (KALAWATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



032125

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 113 2051011459

*RANMAL PRADNYA NAMDEORAO (BHARATI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032126

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 114 2051011460

*RATHOD BHAGYASHRI KANHAIYALAL (JAYSHRI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(308)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032127  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 144 2050905188

SALUNKE DHIRAJ SURYABHAN (SARASWATI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032128  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 118 2051011468

SANGALE GANESH ADINATH (KAMAL)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032129 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 122 2051011472

SHEKATKAR HARSHAL NARENDRA (TANUJA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032130 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 124 2051011478

SONI ASHISH SHIVPRASAD ()
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032131 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 125 2051011480

SONULE MAHESH KISANRAO (SHOBHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I
II
ITT

Iv

(101)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

032132

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 130 2051011494

WAGH CHAKRESH PRAKASH (SUSHILA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(301)
(302)
(308)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032133 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 132 2051011500

ZENDE UMESH ARUN (SUNITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032134  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 57 2051009111

BORUDE MAKARAND NAVNATH (MADHURI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032135 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 136 2050905165

GANGARDE YOGESH SHALIK (MEERA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032136  BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 71 2051009127

GAUR SANKET DIPAKSINGH (SUNANDA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032137  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 81 2051009139

*KAKADE PALLAVI BHAUSAHEB (MANDAKINI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032138  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 84 2051009142

KARLE AJIT BHAGWAT (MEENAKSHI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032139  BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 89 2051009148

KULKARNI KALYAN MADAN (SARITA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032140 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 101 2051011442

NARSALE BALASAHEB SUNDARRAV (KUSUM)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032141 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 112 2051011456

*POKALE SUJATA RAOSAHEB (CHHAYA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032142 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 126 2051011481

SURU KAUSTUBH KISHOR (SHARAYU)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032143 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 129 2051011493

*UKEY SHWETA VIDHYANAND (CHITRAKALA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

032144

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 61 2051009116

CHORDIYA MAYUR SUNIL (SUVARNA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032145 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 62 2051009123

*DABHADE ASHWINI VASANT (VARSHA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

032146

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 90 2051009149

LOMATE VISHAL PANDIT (SUREKHA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032147 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 93 2051011427

MAHAPURE CHETAN SHIVLING (VIDYA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IT (203)
IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

032148

DATE TIME
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 120 2051011470

SATHE MILIND BHAUSAHEB (LILA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032149 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 127 2051011486

THOKAL ATUL HARIDAS (LATA)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

032150

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 56 2051009113

BHUJBAL HRISHIKESH BHASKARRAO (KAMAL)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032151 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 73 2051009129

*GHIGE SWATI SUBHASH (SUMAN)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032152 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 85 2051009144

KOLHE SHASHIKANT KRUSHNA (BHIMABAI)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032153

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 97 2051011432

*MUTACODUR SHAILEJA HANUMANTACHARI (SANGEETA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

032154

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 102 2051011443

*NIKAM VAISHALI GOVIND (MANDA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032155 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 104 2051011446

*PATHAK MONIKA KISHOR (JYOTI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

032156

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 108 2051011451

PATIL RAKESH VIJAY (ANITA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



032157

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 116 2051011464

*RUMKE SNEHA RAJENDRA (PUSHPA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

032158

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 117 2051011466

*SABLE PRATIBHA PRABHAKAR (SHARDA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(424)

(425)

(426)

(427)

(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

032159 BATCH: 143 SR. NO: 128 2051011490

*THUBE ASHWINI GENUBHAU (RATANBATI)

(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
032160 BATCH: 143  SR. NO: 146 2050905224

WARE SWAPNIL BABASAHEB (SHILPA)
(1138) S.G.R. EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION'S G.H.RAISONI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0427) EF'S DR. VIKHE PATIL IBMRD., VILAD GHAT, A'NAGAR

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT



